52 CORRIDA JOGOS DE VERAO

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.
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Numero Nome

751
738

709
749
752
687
730
653
679
664

666
702
720

658
735
754

723
672

760
726

755
665
721
663

691
659

671
761
706
667
724

693

SUSANE DE ARAUJO MARTINS
REGIANE CRISTINA BORGES NEVES

KAUANE DAVID DOS SANTOS

SHEILA ROCHA BORGES DE ANDRADE
TATIANE MARTINS DIAS

ELIANE APARECIDA ORIZIO DA SILVA
NOELIA TAINARA BERNUCIO
ALESSANDRA DE MELO

DENISE GONCALVES MAZZON

BENEDITA DA LUZ OLIVEIRA
FERREIRA

BRUNA BATISTA DOS SANTOS
JOELMA WROBLEWSKI

MARIA APARECIDA LUCINEIA BUENO
CARODOSO

ANDRESSA KARINNA A. CAMPOS
PRISCILA LINS DE MORAES

VANESSA FERNANDES RIBEIRO
RODRIGUES

MARIA EMILIA DE MELO

CLEONICE DE AZEVEDO CASTRO
ALVES

VIVIANE BENETI PINHOLI
MARLENE DE MELLO CAMPOS

VERA LUCIA GARCIA DE ALMEIDA
BIANCA DE AGUIAR DA SILVA
MARIA CRISTINA RAMOS DA ROSA
BEATRIZ DA SILVA PINTO

EVELISE PINHEIRO ZAGO

ANDRIELLEN LAIS BERNARDINO
CAMARGO

CLEIDE DE MELO

SILVIA AP PEREIRA

JULIA LOPES PINHEIRO
BRUNA GEOVANA MADEIRA

MARIELLE CRISTINA PEREZ
MARTINEZ

FERNANDA LARISSA LOPES PINHEIRO
MILITAO
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31
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31
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32
27
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Fx.Et.
F3539
F4549

F2529
F4549
F3539
F4549
F2529
F5054
F4549
F5054

F1624
F3034
F5559

F4044
F3034
F4044

F4549
F5054

F5054
F5054

F6599
F3034
F2529
F1624

F3539
F3034

F4549
F5559
F2529
F2529
F3034

F3034

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

BIRA RUN ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

INGA COUNTRY CLUB
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
INGA COUNTRY CLUB

CROSSRUNNING

INGA COUNTRY CLUB

INGA COUNTRY CLUB

CROSSRUNNING

EQUIPE MEGA
ACADEMIA

ACADENIA ARON
RUNNER

CROSSRUNNING

Tempo
00:24:12

00:24:43

00:29:30
00:30:56
00:31:33
00:31:45
00:34:02
00:34:44
00:35:15

00:35:59

00:36:08
00:36:12
00:36:58

00:37:33
00:38:42
00:39:16

00:39:58
00:40:09

00:40:13
00:40:20

00:40:21
00:40:24
00:40:43

00:41:06

00:41:34
00:41:58

00:43:13
00:44:17
00:44:19
00:44:30
00:45:10

00:45:11
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52 CORRIDA JOGOS DE VERAO

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. ClLFx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo
33 722 MARIA EDUARDA HELENA CANDIDO 19 F1624 3 F 00:46:13
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